Table 23.42-- QUALIFIED FILM PRODUCTION EXPENDITURES AND

REQUESTED TAX CREDIT: 2019

[In millions of dollars. Based on data collected by the Hawaii Film Office through the Hawaii

Production Report (HPR) forms]

Category

Amount

Total qualified production expenditures

Wages and salaries
Wages and salaries to Hawaii workers
Wages and salaries to out-of-state workers

Spending on goods and services

Spending on goods and services in Hawaii
Construction
Equipment rentals
Purchase of materials
Warehouse/storage
Business/professional service
Food and beverage catering
Hotel/laccommodation
Others

Spending on out-of-state goods and services

Total tax credit requested

311.2

206.2
99.2
107.0

105.0
95.0
1.9
36.3
7.5
2.2
13.6
5.8
14.7
13.0
10.0

65.4

Source: Hawaii Department of Business, Economic Development & Tourism, Research and Economic
Analysis Division, Cost-Benefit and Fiscal Impact Analysis of Hawai ‘i's Film Tax Credit in 2019 (2021)
<https://files.hawaii.gov/dbedt/economic/data_reports/Film%20Tax%20Credit%20Report_2019.pdf>

accessed June 14, 2021.
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