## Table 23.42-- QUALIFIED FILM PRODUCTION EXPENDITURES AND REQUESTED TAX CREDIT: 2019

[In millions of dollars. Based on data collected by the Hawaii Film Office through the Hawaii Production Report (HPR) forms]

Category	Amount
Total qualified production expenditures	311.2
Wages and salaries Wages and salaries to Hawaii workers Wages and salaries to out-of-state workers	206.2 99.2 107.0
Spending on goods and services Spending on goods and services in Hawaii Construction Equipment rentals Purchase of materials Warehouse/storage Business/professional service Food and beverage catering Hotel/accommodation Others Spending on out-of-state goods and services	105.0 95.0 1.9 36.3 7.5 2.2 13.6 5.8 14.7 13.0
Total tax credit requested	65.4

Source: Hawaii Department of Business, Economic Development & Tourism, Research and Economic Analysis Division, *Cost-Benefit and Fiscal Impact Analysis of Hawai'i's Film Tax Credit in 2019* (2021) <a href="https://files.hawaii.gov/dbedt/economic/data\_reports/Film%20Tax%20Credit%20Report\_2019.pdf">https://files.hawaii.gov/dbedt/economic/data\_reports/Film%20Tax%20Credit%20Report\_2019.pdf</a> accessed June 14, 2021.